H
IG
H
 S
P
E
E
D

28 AWG = 4.7mm (0.19 in.)
24 AWG = 6.2mm (0.24 in.)
Jacket Type PVC or LS0H
Bend Radius 5X Cable OD
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Use (X) to specify LS0H: L = LS0H, blank = PVC
Use (XX) to specify color: 01 = Black, 02 = White, 03 = Red, 06 = Blue
Use (XX) to specify color:
02 = White, 03 = Red, 04 = Grey, 05 = Yellow, 06 = Blue, 07 = Green, 08 = Violet, 09 = Orange
Ordering Information:
SFP+ Passive/Active Copper Cable Assemblies
Part# Description
CLIP-CBL-50-(XX).............. Color-coded cable clip, 30 and 28 AWG, bag of 25 clips
CLIP-CBL-62-(XX).............. Color-coded cable clip, 26 and 24 AWG, bag of 25 clips
Part Number (Black) Part Number (Colored) Length Gauge Type
SFPP30-00.3(X) SFPP30-00.3-(XX)(X) 0.3m (1 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-00.5(X) SFPP30-00.5-(XX)(X) 0.5m (1.6 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-01(X) SFPP30-01-(XX)(X) 1m (3.3 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-01.5(X) SFPP30-01.5-(XX)(X) 1.5m (4.9 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-02(X) SFPP30-02-(XX)(X) 2m (6.6 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-02.5(X) SFPP30-02.5-(XX)(X) 2.5m (8.2 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-03(X) SFPP30-03-(XX)(X) 3m (9.8 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-03.5(X) SFPP30-03.5-(XX)(X) 3.5m (11.5 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP30-04(X) SFPP30-04-(XX)(X) 4m (13.1 ft.) 30 Passive
SFPP28-05(X) SFPP28-05-(XX)(X) 5m (16.4 ft.) 28 Passive
SFPP24-07(X) SFPP24-07-(XX)(X) 7m (23.0 ft.) 24 Passive
SFPPA28-07(X) SFPPA28-07-(XX)(X) 7m (23.0 ft.) 28 Active
SFPPA28-10(X) SFPPA28-10-(XX)(X) 10m (32.8 ft.) 28 Active
Color Options Available:
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Worldwide Headquarters
North America